SMP MODEL HIGH SCHOOL

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

S.NO NAME OF THE HOLIDAY DATE DAY
1 Babu Jagjivan Ram Rayanthi 05-04-2023 Wednesday
2 Good Friday 07-04-2023 Friday
3 Ambedkar Jayanti 14-04-2023 Friday
4 Rmazan /Id-Ul-Fitr 22-04-2023 Saturday
5 Bakrid 29-06-2023 Thursday
6 Bonalu 17-07-2023 Monday
7 Mohurrum 29-07-2023 Saturday
8 Independence Day 15-08-2023 Tuesday
9 Varalakshmi Vratham 25-08-2023 Friday
10 Raksha Bandhan/ Raaki Poornima 31-08-2023 Thursday
11 Srikrishna Janmashtami 07-09-2023 Thursday
12 Ganesh Chaturthi 18-09-2023 Monday
13 Milad-Un-Nabi/Ganesh Immersion 28-09-2023 Thursday
14 Gandhi Jayanthi 02-10-2023 Monday
15 Bathukamma 14-10-2023 Saturday
16 Gurunanak Jayanthi 27-11-2023 Monday
17 Christmas 25-12-2023 Monday
18 Boxers Day 26-12-2023 Tuesday
19 New year day 01-01-2024 Monday
20 Republic day 26-01-2024 Thursday
21 Mahashivaraathri 08-03-2024 Friday
22 Holi 25-03-2024 Monday
23 Good Friday 29-03-2024 Friday
24 Babu Jagjivan Ram Rayanthi 05-04-2024 Friday
25 Ugadi 09-04-2024 Tuesday
26 Raksha Bandhan/ Raaki Poornima 10-04-2024 Wednesday
27 Sriramanavami 17-04-2024 Wednesday
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Periodic tests/Unit Test 2023-2024

Exam Date For Classes
Periodic
: 10-07-2023 to 19-07-2023
llcatl JUnit test- Monday to Wednesday Classes-I to X
Periodic
18-08-2023 to 28-08-2023
! : [to X
test?!U;ut test Friday to Monday Classes-I to
Half Yearly 03-10-2023 to 13-10-2023
Examination |Tuesday to Friday SRS ho
: ;”3"":* .. |04-12-2023 to 13-12-2023 o e
o ; It te8T INfonday to Wednesday lassc
cil 05-02-202 to 14-02-2024
Revision Test Monday to Wednesday Classes-] to X
Pre-Board
e et For Class X
Pre-Board For Class X DATES WILL BE ANNOUNCES
£ ination.] |FOF Class LATER
Pre-Board
Examination-2 For Class X
Annual 04-03-2024 to 16-03-2024
E inations [Monday to Saturday Classes-I to X
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